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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.00 706  22/02/19 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

25.24 686 F 03/03/18 Copenhagen 2018 World Para Swimming World Series Copenhagen, Denmark UniOfStirl 1

25.29 682 F 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

25.36 677 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

25.37 676 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

25.38 675 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

25.46 669 H 09/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Co Sund'land 1

25.47 668  22/02/19 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

25.51 665 F 09/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Co Sund'land 1

25.56 661 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.59 659 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

25.63 656 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

25.65 654 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

25.75 646 F 14/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

25.76 646 F 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.78 644 H 02/03/18 Copenhagen 2018 World Para Swimming World Series Copenhagen, Denmark UniOfStirl 1

25.79 643 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.80 643 C 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

25.82 641 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

25.83 640 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

25.89 636 H 19/01/19 52e CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva Suffolk C T 1

25.94 632 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.96 631 H 23/03/19 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.01 627 F 09/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin UniOfStirl 1

26.03 626 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.03 626 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.04 625 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1
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26.04 625 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

26.06 624 H 14/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

26.11 620 F 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

26.19 614 H 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

26.20 614 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

26.22 612 H 09/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin UniOfStirl 1

26.37 602 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.37 602 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.52 592 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Tranent 1

26.72 578 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Tranent 1

28.06 499 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Tranent 1

28.32 486 H 19/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds East Lothian 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.20 614 H 28/05/23 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross  1

25.75 646 F 14/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

26.06 624 H 14/05/23 Para Swimming World Series 2023 Berlin Berlin Edinburgh Un 1

25.80 643 C 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

25.83 640 H 29/05/22 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow  1

25.38 675 H 10/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Edinburgh Un 1

25.63 656 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

25.59 659 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

25.36 677 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

26.11 620 F 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

26.19 614 H 14/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Edinburgh Un 1

25.82 641 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 1

25.51 665 F 09/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Co Sund'land 1

25.46 669 H 09/06/19 IDM Berlin 2019 Berlin Co Sund'land 1

25.79 643 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

26.04 625 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.96 631 H 23/03/19 City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2019 Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

25.65 654 H 15/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Co Sund'land 1

25.47 668  22/02/19 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

25.00 706  22/02/19 McCullagh International Meet Bangor  1

25.89 636 H 19/01/19 52e CIG Challenge International de Genève Geneva Suffolk C T 1

25.94 632 H 29/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.29 682 F 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

25.37 676 H 27/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Sund'land 1

25.76 646 F 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.56 661 H 05/05/18 North East Region Championships Sheffield Co Sund'land 1

25.24 686 F 03/03/18 Copenhagen 2018 World Para Swimming World Series Copenhagen, Denmark UniOfStirl 1

25.78 644 H 02/03/18 Copenhagen 2018 World Para Swimming World Series Copenhagen, Denmark UniOfStirl 1

26.03 626 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.03 626 F 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.37 602 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.37 602 H 03/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Co Sund'land 1

26.01 627 F 09/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin UniOfStirl 1

26.22 612 H 09/07/17 Berlin Open Meet 2017 Berlin UniOfStirl 1

26.52 592 F 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Tranent 1

26.72 578 H 04/02/17 East District Age Groups Finals Edinburgh Tranent 1

28.06 499 H 22/01/16 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Tranent 1

28.32 486 H 19/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds East Lothian 3
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